EXP-4CHN-2BUL-5MP
4CHN 2CAM 5MP Bullet
CAMERA FEATURES:
· Max. 20fps@5MP
· HD and SD output switchable
· 2.8mm fixed lens
· Max. IR length 20m, Smart IR

Lite Series | DH-XVR5104/08H-X-4/8P
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4/8 Channel XVR
DH-XVR5104H-X-4P 4 Channel Penta-brid 1080P Mini 1U
Digital Video Recorder
DH-XVR5108H-X-8P 8 Channel Penta-brid 1080P Mini 1U
Digital Video Recorder
Accessory,
optional DH-PFH101 Rack Mount Tray
Dimensions (mm)
255.1mm
243mm325mm
55
mm
Rear Panel
DH-XVR5104H-X-4P
1 8 10 112
3 127 9
4 65
DH-XVR5108H-X-8P
1 8 10 112
3 127 9
4 65
1 VIDEO IN 7 USB Interface
2 AUDIO IN, RCA Connector 8 VGA Interface
3 AUDIO OUT, RCA Connector 9 DC 12V Power Input
4 HDMI Interface 10 Power Switch
5 Network Interface 11 GND
6 RS-485 Interface 12 Power Cable Fastener
Installation on Rack Mount Tray
Rack Mount Tray
Standard Cabinet
Compact 1U/Mini 1U/1U Device
Lite Series | DH-XVR5104/08H-X-4/8P
EXP-4CHN-2BUL-5MP
Cooper Series | DH-XVR1B04/08
Rev 001.001 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4/8 Channel XVR
DH-XVR1B04 4 Channel Penta-brid 1080N/720P Cooper 1U
Digital Video Recorder
DH-XVR1B08 8 Channel Penta-brid 1080N/720P Cooper 1U
Digital Video Recorder
Dimensions(mm)
DH-XVR1B04
1 VIDEO IN 5 HDMI Interface
2 AUDIO IN, RCA Connector 6 USB Interface
3 AUDIO OUT, RCA Connector 7 Network Interface
4 VGA Interface 8 DC12V Power Input
DH-XVR1B08
1 2
3
4
5 7 86
1 2
3
4
5 7 86
Rear Panel
Cooper Series | DH-XVR1B04/08H
Rev 001.001 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4/8 Channel XVR
DH-XVR1B04H 4 Channel Penta-brid 4M-N/1080P Cooper
1U Digital Video Recorder
DH-XVR1B08H 8 Channel Penta-brid 4M-N/720P Cooper 1U
Digital Video Recorder
Dimensions(mm)
DH-XVR1B04H